f) Address where copies of detailed approved plans shall be 
available for inspection. 

ii. A notice in the form of an advertisement, giving all the details mentioned 
in (i) above, shall be published in two widely circulated newspapers one 
of which should be in regional language. 

3. The amount of Rs 4,71,100.00/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Seventy One Thousand One 
Hundred only), deposited vide receipt No. 478344 dated 22/01/2018 with the 
Authority as security deposit shall be forfeited either in whole or in part at the 

\>. ~. 

absolute discretion of the Corporation for breach of any of the conditions stipulated in